
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1317 GARCIA, Janeth MEX bye
64 1B 1A GARCIA, Janeth MEX 104

33 2A 1203 SAYGIN, Busra TUR 100 1B SIMONCELLI, Elisa ITA 98
32 2B 1208 SIMONCELLI, Elisa ITA 101 1 GARCIA, Janeth MEX 101

17 3A 1236 FERGUSON, Semra AUS 96 2 STEVENS, Beverley GBR 102
48 3B 1126 STEVENS, Beverley GBR 104 2A STEVENS, Beverley GBR 101

49 4A 1117 MEENAKSHI, . IND 80 2B SANTOS, Aura Maria COL 80
16 4B 1238 SANTOS, Aura Maria COL 86 25 STEVENS, Beverley GBR 97

9 5A 1262 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS bye 26 VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 101
56 5B 3A KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 99

41 6A 1174 PLONKA, Joanna POL 85 3B MING-CHIA, Pan TPE 96
24 6B 1216 MING-CHIA, Pan TPE 94 3 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 100

25 7A 1215 CHEREP, Yuliia UKR 98 4 VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 103
40 7B 1176 RYBA, Aleksandra POL 96 4A CHEREP, Yuliia UKR 93

57 8A 4B VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 101
8 8B 1269 VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND bye 9 VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 108

5 9A 1290 DUSCHA, Nicole GER bye 10 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 106
60 9B 5A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 102

37 10A 1191 PURVIS, Amanda USA 87 5B ORTA, Itzel MEX 75
28 10B 1212 ORTA, Itzel MEX *87 Tgt. 10A: 7   Tgt. 10B: 8 5 DUSCHA, Nicole GER 102

21 11A 1224 ALLAN, Nicole GBR 100 6 YUN-FENG, Chang TPE 104
44 11B 1157 WATSON, Melanie GBR 74 6A ALLAN, Nicole GBR 102 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 1014 GRENIER, Jessica CAN 47 6B YUN-FENG, Chang TPE 103 1 WALLER, Jane AUS 114
12 12B 1259 YUN-FENG, Chang TPE 100 27 YUN-FENG, Chang TPE 102 2 VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 100

13 13A 1251 DEBORD, Kayla USA 91 28 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 107
52 13B 1074 ZOLKIFLI, Nur Huda Azida MAS 87 7A DEBORD, Kayla USA 89

45 14A 1157 SCHETT, Katharina GER 89 7B MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 87
20 14B 1225 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 96 7 DEBORD, Kayla USA 98

29 15A 1212 STRASSER, Tamara SUI 95 8 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 105
36 15B 1192 DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 88 8A STRASSER, Tamara SUI 86

61 16A 8B STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 109
4 16B 1293 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS bye

3 17A 1313 CHIA-HUNG, Chang TPE bye
62 17B 9A CHIA-HUNG, Chang TPE 95

35 18A 1195 THREESYADINDA, Dellie INA 104 9B THREESYADINDA, Dellie INA 101
30 18B 1211 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 103 9 THREESYADINDA, Dellie INA 102

19 19A 1232 DELGADO, Irene ESP 100 10 DELGADO, Irene ESP 94
46 19B 1154 RECHE, Maria ESP 94 10A DELGADO, Irene ESP 97

51 20A 1096 ESCOBAR, Carolina COL 76 10B ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 91
14 20B 1248 ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 101 29 THREESYADINDA, Dellie INA 106 1 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 105

11 21A 1260 SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 94 30 BORO, Pratima IND 107 2 BORO, Pratima IND 94
54 21B 997 PALACIOS, Maritza CHI 82 11A SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 96

43 22A 1173 TOMAT, Najka SLO 96 11B GARCIA, Emilie FRA 104
22 22B 1223 GARCIA, Emilie FRA 105 11 GARCIA, Emilie FRA 95

27 23A 1213 CARTER, Megan USA 93 12 BORO, Pratima IND 110
38 23B 1191 NAVA, Naida MEX 78 12A CARTER, Megan USA 104

59 24A 12B BORO, Pratima IND 111
6 24B 1286 BORO, Pratima IND bye 11 BORO, Pratima IND 91

7 25A 1283 DE MATOS, Laure FRA bye 12 WALLER, Jane AUS 104
58 25B 13A DE MATOS, Laure FRA 101 T: 6

39 26A 1179 OKUYAMA, Asako JPN 85 13B VARIK, Liis EST *101 T: 9
26 26B 1213 VARIK, Liis EST 104 13 VARIK, Liis EST 100

23 27A 1221 FAVE, Emeline FRA 102 14 YIGITER, Zehraece TUR 97
42 27B 1173 GRANDAL, Iria ESP 95 14A FAVE, Emeline FRA 99

55 28A 988 SYED HOOD, Sharifah Nadiah MAS 81 14B YIGITER, Zehraece TUR 101
10 28B 1260 YIGITER, Zehraece TUR 94 31 VARIK, Liis EST 106

15 29A 1238 MIRIA, Gaia Cristina ITA 99 32 WALLER, Jane AUS 109
50 29B 1103 OKTAY, Kubra TUR 86 15A MIRIA, Gaia Cristina ITA 99

47 30A 1127 GUNAWAN, Amie AUS 86 15B MANDIA, Claudia ITA 84
18 30B 1234 MANDIA, Claudia ITA 99 15 MIRIA, Gaia Cristina ITA 98

31 31A 1210 KAMINSKA, Joanna POL *99 Tgt. 31A: 8   Tgt. 31B: 7 16 WALLER, Jane AUS 109
34 31B 1203 ABDUL TAIB, Nor Iwana MAS 99 16A KAMINSKA, Joanna POL 97

63 32A 16B WALLER, Jane AUS 111
2 32B 1314 WALLER, Jane AUS bye
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Recurve Cadet Women Olympic Round
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total
1. WALLER, Jane AUS 1314 bye 111 109 109 104 114 (327)
2. VARDHINENI, Pranitha IND 1269 bye 101 103 101 108 100 (309)
3. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 1293 bye 109 105 107 106 105 (318)
4. BORO, Pratima IND 1286 bye 111 110 107 91 94 (292)
5. THREESYADINDA, Dellie INA 1195 104 101 102 106

VARIK, Liis EST 1213 104 *101 100 106
7. YUN-FENG, Chang TPE 1259 100 103 104 102
8. STEVENS, Beverley GBR 1126 104 101 102 97
9. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 1290 bye 102 102

10. GARCIA, Janeth MEX 1317 bye 104 101
11. KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 1262 bye 99 100
12. DEBORD, Kayla USA 1251 91 89 98

MIRIA, Gaia Cristina ITA 1238 99 99 98
14. YIGITER, Zehraece TUR 1260 94 101 97
15. GARCIA, Emilie FRA 1223 105 104 95
16. DELGADO, Irene ESP 1232 100 97 94
17. CARTER, Megan USA 1213 93 104
18. ALLAN, Nicole GBR 1224 100 102
19. DE MATOS, Laure FRA 1283 bye 101
20. FAVE, Emeline FRA 1221 102 99
21. SIMONCELLI, Elisa ITA 1208 101 98
22. KAMINSKA, Joanna POL 1210 *99 97
23. MING-CHIA, Pan TPE 1216 94 96

SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 1260 94 96
25. CHIA-HUNG, Chang TPE 1313 bye 95
26. CHEREP, Yuliia UKR 1215 98 93
27. ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 1248 101 91
28. MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 1225 96 87
29. STRASSER, Tamara SUI 1212 95 86
30. MANDIA, Claudia ITA 1234 99 84
31. SANTOS, Aura Maria COL 1238 86 80
32. ORTA, Itzel MEX 1212 *87 75
33. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 1211 103
34. SAYGIN, Busra TUR 1203 100
35. ABDUL TAIB, Nor Iwana MAS 1203 99
36. FERGUSON, Semra AUS 1236 96

RYBA, Aleksandra POL 1176 96
TOMAT, Najka SLO 1173 96

39. GRANDAL, Iria ESP 1173 95
40. RECHE, Maria ESP 1154 94
41. SCHETT, Katharina GER 1157 89
42. DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 1192 88
43. PURVIS, Amanda USA 1191 87

ZOLKIFLI, Nur Huda Azida MAS 1074 87
45. OKTAY, Kubra TUR 1103 86

GUNAWAN, Amie AUS 1127 86
47. PLONKA, Joanna POL 1174 85

OKUYAMA, Asako JPN 1179 85
49. PALACIOS, Maritza CHI 997 82
50. SYED HOOD, Sharifah Nadiah MAS 988 81
51. MEENAKSHI, . IND 1117 80
52. NAVA, Naida MEX 1191 78
53. ESCOBAR, Carolina COL 1096 76
54. WATSON, Melanie GBR 1157 74
55. GRENIER, Jessica CAN 1014 47

Final Ranking 1/32 Final 21.10.2006 10:58


